8/14/25, 4:30 PM Gmail - Re: Viamed Invoice RVM157921-1 Reference VIAWEB1215

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Aug 12, 2025 at 4:59 PM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sandy,

| have forwarded this to my colleagues who work in the office and they will be able to do this for you.
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Accounts Assistant

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, Aug 11, 2025 at 4:22 PM Perth Hyperbaric <enquiries@perth-hyperbaric.org.uk> wrote:
Hi Zoey

One of the sensors doesn't work. Confused me greatly. However, the analyser works fine with another sensor in my other unit so | decided to be brave and open the other
new sensor - it works fine

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a:r-1549938302887657703&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a:r-1549938302887657703 2/3
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8/14/25, 4:30 PM Gmail - Re: Viamed Invoice RVM157921-1 Reference VIAWEB1215

Could | get a replacement please
Thanks

Sandy

> 0On 17/07/2025 11:23 BST Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
>

>

> Please find attached Viamed Invoice(s) RVM157921-1.pdf
>

> |f you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
>

> Kind regards
>

> Zoey Teal

>

> Accounts Assistant

>

> http://www.viamed.co.uk (http://www.viamed.co.uk/)
> Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

> Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

> Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

> Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

>

> Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up (http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up)
>

> Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd (http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd)

> Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK (http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK)

>

> Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

>

> E-mail Disclaimer

> GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy (http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy)

> The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

> |t is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

> |f you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
>

> |f you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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